
Nº Nº VELA VAIXELL PATRÓ CLUB MODEL Grup RI
Hora 

Sortida

Hora 

Arribada
Crono

Temps 

Compensat
Punts

1 ESP7343 FILIGRANA HECTOR MARTINEZ CN EL BALIS DOUFOUR 34-P A2 RI 0,9472 684,10 11:40:00 13:48:10 02:08:10 2:01:24 1

2 S/N VICI OSCAR BACHERO CN ARENYS DE MAR FORTUNA 9 A2 RI 0,8878 665,20 11:40:00 13:57:12 02:17:12 2:01:48 2

3 FRA43532 GAMBOL XAVIER SAMON CN MASNOU FIRST 30JK A2 RI 0,9741 665,20 11:40:00 13:46:50 02:06:50 2:03:33 3

4 ESP7755 QUID PRO QUO MON BASANTA CN ARENYS DE MAR COMETA 36 A2 RI 0,9853 657,70 11:40:00 13:52:42 02:12:42 2:10:45 4

5 ESP10161 DERIA ALBERT GRIFOLS CN ARENYS DE MAR DOUFOUR 36 A2 RI 1,0098 641,70 11:40:00 13:54:31 02:14:31 2:15:50 5

6 S/N MASSAYA RAMON MIQUEL CN ARENYS DE MAR A2 RI 1,0802 599,90 11:40:00 13:53:28 02:13:28 2:24:10 6

7 L'ESPRIT LLORENÇ BRUALLA CN ARENYS DE MAR A2 RI 0,7333 784,70 11:40:00 RET RET RET 7

8 ITA17317 KAOS CESC GRIMALT CN ARENYS DE MAR ELAN 54 A2 RI 0,9125 650,40 11:40:00 RET RET RET 8

9 ESP8520 S'AVENC ENRIC CARRETERO CALA NOVA BAVARIA 40 A2 RI 0,9753 662,00 11:40:00 RET RET RET 9

10 ESP10389 XABEC JULIO GUTIERREZ CN ARENYS DE MAR SALONA 37 A2 RI 0,9826 659,50 11:40:00 RET RET RET 10

11 ESP8028 COMETA A2 XAVI ROCA CN EL BALIS SALONA 37 A2 RI 0,9939 652,00 11:40:00 RET RET RET 11

12 S/N AZOIHA FREDERICH /PACO LLOBET CN ARENYS DE MAR HANSD 531 A2 RI 1,1301 573,40 11:40:00 RET RET RET 12

13 ESP8688 BLUE STAR ALFREDO SAENGES CN EL BALIS SUN FAST 3200 A2 RI 0,9043 716,60 11:40:00 RET RET RET 13

14 ESP8338 COMET@ LUIS BLANCHAR CN EL BALIS X YATCHS G3 RI 1,0150 638,40 11:35:00 13:39:32 02:04:32 2:06:24 1

15 ESP10005 MAXIMO MARIBEL CADENAS CN MASNOU X-YACHT X-41 G2 RI 1,1052 586,30 11:35:00 13:35:23 02:00:23 2:13:03 2

16 HKG1998 HYDRA OSCAR CHAVES CN EL BALIS DK46 G1 RI 1,1733 552,30 11:35:00 13:35:06 02:00:06 2:20:55 3

17 ESP2525 NUBA II FRANCISCO IGLESIAS CN ARENYS DE MAR PROTO 2TN G2 RI 1,0684 606,50 11:35:00 13:48:41 02:13:41 2:22:50 4

18 ESP10234 MIRGIN JOAN SALAME CN MASNOU DUFOUR 45E G2 RI 1,0716 604,70 11:35:00 13:49:07 02:14:07 2:23:43 5

19 NED6898 WAVE CRAIG M. CLARK CN ESTARTIT GRAND SOLEIL 44 G2 RI 1,1039 587,00 11:35:00 13:49:09 02:14:09 2:28:05 6

20 FRA5319 BIRALAU VICENT GONNORD CV MATARO FIRST 27.7 G3 RI 0,9087 713,10 11:35:00 14:18:50 02:43:50 2:28:53 7

21 ESP9709 PICHU NACHO RUPEREZ CN EL BALIS DOUFOUR 40 G3 RI 0,9957 650,80 11:35:00 14:09:50 02:34:50 2:34:10 8

22 ESP8350 WHITE MAGIC CARLOS LLORCA CN PREMIA DE MAR DEHLER 39 G3 RI 0,9008 719,40 11:35:00 14:26:44 02:51:44 2:34:42 9

23 ESP6913 BORIA BLAVA JORDI VIÑALS CN PREMIA DE MAR GRAND SOLEIL 40 G3 RI 1,0141 639,00 11:35:00 14:07:55 02:32:55 2:35:04 10

24 ESP7452 DUENDE 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ CN ARENYS DE MAR TP52 G1 RI 1,2952 500,30 11:35:00 13:38:16 02:03:16 2:39:39 11

25 ESP8120 NO NAME MANUEL RAMOS CN MASNOU X35 G3 RI 1,0135 639,40 11:35:00 14:14:28 02:39:28 2:41:37 12

26 ESP9565 HUBA MARC MATEU CN ARENYS DE MAR SUN FAST 3200 G3 RI 0,9851 657,80 11:35:00 14:19:39 02:44:39 2:42:12 13

27 CAT076 ITHAKA FERRAN ANGUITA CN PREMIA DE MAR JEANEAU SO 36P G3 RI 0,9705 667,70 11:35:00 RET RET RET 14

28 RSA1808 TAZ ANDREW GALLETY CN ARENYS DE MAR MOUNT GAY SIMONIS 30 G3 RI 0,9911 653,80 11:35:00 RET RET RET 15

29 ESP6564 CAP PROBLEMA LUIS VERA CN MASNOU BAVARIA 36 G3 RI 0,9574 676,80 11:35:00 RET RET RET 16

30 ESP6023 BLUE MARLIN 3 DIEGO CASCALES CN EL BALIS XYACHTS 362 G3 RI 0,9657 671,00 11:35:00 RET RET RET 17

31 ESP7938 GAIA 'M MANEL ARMENGOL CN ARENYS DE MAR X YACHT 37 PRO RI 0,9922 653,10 11:35:00 14:30:38 02:55:38 2:54:16 1

32 ESP53010 XIULET JUAN CARLES VERA CN MASNOU EDEL 660 PRO RI 0,8526 760,00 11:35:00 RET RET RET 2
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Nº Nº VELA VAIXELL PATRÓ CLUB MODEL TRIPULANTS
Hora 

Sortida

Hora 

Arribada
Crono

Temps 

Compensat
Punts

1 ESP7343 FILIGRANA HECTOR MARTINEZ CN EL BALIS DOUFOUR 34-P A2 RI 0,9472 684,10 11:40:00 13:48:10 02:08:10 2:01:24 1

2 S/N VICI OSCAR BACHERO CN ARENYS DE MAR FORTUNA 9 A2 RI 0,8878 665,20 11:40:00 13:57:12 02:17:12 2:01:48 2

3 FRA43532 GAMBOL XAVIER SAMON CN MASNOU FIRST 30JK A2 RI 0,9741 665,20 11:40:00 13:46:50 02:06:50 2:03:33 3

4 ESP7755 QUID PRO QUO MON BASANTA CN ARENYS DE MAR COMETA 36 A2 RI 0,9853 657,70 11:40:00 13:52:42 02:12:42 2:10:45 4

5 ESP10161 DERIA ALBERT GRIFOLS CN ARENYS DE MAR DOUFOUR 36 A2 RI 1,0098 641,70 11:40:00 13:54:31 02:14:31 2:15:50 5

6 S/N MASSAYA RAMON MIQUEL CN ARENYS DE MAR A2 RI 1,0802 599,90 11:40:00 13:53:28 02:13:28 2:24:10 6

7 L'ESPRIT LLORENÇ BRUALLA CN ARENYS DE MAR A2 RI 0,7333 784,70 11:40:00 RET RET RET 7

8 ITA17317 KAOS CESC GRIMALT CN ARENYS DE MAR ELAN 54 A2 RI 0,9125 650,40 11:40:00 RET RET RET 8

9 ESP8520 S'AVENC ENRIC CARRETERO CALA NOVA BAVARIA 40 A2 RI 0,9753 662,00 11:40:00 RET RET RET 9

10 ESP10389 XABEC JULIO GUTIERREZ CN ARENYS DE MAR SALONA 37 A2 RI 0,9826 659,50 11:40:00 RET RET RET 10

11 ESP8028 COMETA A2 XAVI ROCA CN EL BALIS SALONA 37 A2 RI 0,9939 652,00 11:40:00 RET RET RET 11

12 S/N AZOIHA FREDERICH /PACO LLOBET CN ARENYS DE MAR HANSD 531 A2 RI 1,1301 573,40 11:40:00 RET RET RET 12

13 ESP8688 BLUE STAR ALFREDO SAENGES CN EL BALIS SUN FAST 3200 A2 RI 0,9043 716,60 11:40:00 RET RET RET 13

14 ESP10005 MAXIMO MARIBEL CADENAS CN MASNOU X-YACHT X-41 G2 RI 1,1052 586,30 11:35:00 13:35:23 02:00:23 2:13:03 1

15 HKG1998 HYDRA OSCAR CHAVES CN EL BALIS DK46 G1 RI 1,1733 552,30 11:35:00 13:35:06 02:00:06 2:20:55 2

16 ESP2525 NUBA II FRANCISCO IGLESIAS CN ARENYS DE MAR PROTO 2TN G2 RI 1,0684 606,50 11:35:00 13:48:41 02:13:41 2:22:50 3

17 ESP10234 MIRGIN JOAN SALAME CN MASNOU DUFOUR 45E G2 RI 1,0716 604,70 11:35:00 13:49:07 02:14:07 2:23:43 4

18 NED6898 WAVE CRAIG M. CLARK CN ESTARTIT GRAND SOLEIL 44 G2 RI 1,1039 587,00 11:35:00 13:49:09 02:14:09 2:28:05 5

19 ESP7452 DUENDE 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ CN ARENYS DE MAR TP52 G1 RI 1,2952 500,30 11:35:00 13:38:16 02:03:16 2:39:39 6

20 ESP8338 COMET@ LUIS BLANCHAR CN EL BALIS X YATCHS G3 RI 1,0150 638,40 11:35:00 13:39:32 02:04:32 2:06:24 1

22 FRA5319 BIRALAU VICENT GONNORD CV MATARO FIRST 27.7 G3 RI 0,9087 713,10 11:35:00 14:18:50 02:43:50 2:28:53 2

23 ESP9709 PICHU NACHO RUPEREZ CN EL BALIS DOUFOUR 40 G3 RI 0,9957 650,80 11:35:00 14:09:50 02:34:50 2:34:10 3

24 ESP8350 WHITE MAGIC CARLOS LLORCA CN PREMIA DE MAR DEHLER 39 G3 RI 0,9008 719,40 11:35:00 14:26:44 02:51:44 2:34:42 4

25 ESP6913 BORIA BLAVA JORDI VIÑALS CN PREMIA DE MAR GRAND SOLEIL 40 G3 RI 1,0141 639,00 11:35:00 14:07:55 02:32:55 2:35:04 5

26 ESP8120 NO NAME MANUEL RAMOS CN MASNOU X35 G3 RI 1,0135 639,40 11:35:00 14:14:28 02:39:28 2:41:37 6

27 ESP9565 HUBA MARC MATEU CN ARENYS DE MAR SUN FAST 3200 G3 RI 0,9851 657,80 11:35:00 14:19:39 02:44:39 2:42:12 7

28 CAT076 ITHAKA FERRAN ANGUITA CN PREMIA DE MAR JEANEAU SO 36P G3 RI 0,9705 667,70 11:35:00 RET RET RET 8

29 RSA1808 TAZ ANDREW GALLETY CN ARENYS DE MAR MOUNT GAY SIMONIS 30 G3 RI 0,9911 653,80 11:35:00 RET RET RET 9

30 ESP6564 CAP PROBLEMA LUIS VERA CN MASNOU BAVARIA 36 G3 RI 0,9574 676,80 11:35:00 RET RET RET 10

31 ESP6023 BLUE MARLIN 3 DIEGO CASCALES CN EL BALIS XYACHTS 362 G3 RI 0,9657 671,00 11:35:00 RET RET RET 11

 ESP7938 GAIA 'M MANEL ARMENGOL CN ARENYS DE MAR X YACHT 37 PRO RI 0,9922 653,10 11:35:00 14:30:38 02:55:38 2:54:16 1

 ESP53010 XIULET JUAN CARLES VERA CN MASNOU EDEL 660 PRO RI 0,8526 760,00 11:35:00 RET RE RET 2

GRUP SOLITARI I A2

GRUP G1 - G2

GRUP  G3

GRUP PROMOCIÓ

GRAN PREMI PRINCIPAT D'ANDORRA
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